
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T1  1   Virginia 297  302  301       900  +36 
2  T1  2   Wake Forest 298  301  301       900  +36 
4  T5  3   Vanderbilt 300  306  296       902  +38 

T5  10  4   Florida 302  311  291       904  +40 
10  T5  5   Florida State  306  300  299       905  +41 
T7  T5  6   Kentucky 304  302  300       906  +42 
T7  T11  T7   Louisville 304  311  294       909  +45 
11  8  T7   Notre Dame 309  299  301       909  +45 
3  3  9   Auburn 299  305  307       911  +47 

T5  4  10   Michigan State 302  303  307       912  +48 
9  9  11   Northwestern  305  307  305       917  +53 

12  T11  12   NC State 310  305  305       920  +56 
13  14  13   College of Charleston 311  313  299       923  +59 
15  13  14   North Carolina 313  307  314       934  +70 
14  15  15   GRU Augusta 312  318  305       935  +71 
16  16  16   Penn State  314  318  308       940  +76 
17  17  17   UNC Wilmington 323  330  326       979  +115 
18  18  18   UNCG 337  328  333       998  +134 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Briana Mao  Virginia  70   74  72       216  E   
T5 T2   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  72   76  69       217  +1   
T5 T2   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  72   76  69       217  +1   
T11 T4   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  70   80  70       220  +4   
2 T4   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  76   69  75       220  +4   
10 T6   Talia Campbell  Notre Dame  78   71  73       222  +6   

T11 T6   Laura Fuenfstueck  College of Charleston  75   75  72       222  +6   
T5 T8   Matilda Castren  Florida State  74   74  75       223  +7   
T5 T8   Gabby Yurik  Michigan State  74   74  75       223  +7   
T11 T10   Emily Haas  Louisville  73   77  74       224  +8   
T24 T10   Haley Mills  Kentucky  77   75  72       224  +8   
T11 T10   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  74   76  74       224  +8   
T24 T10   Alexandra Farnsworth  Vanderbilt  73   79  72       224  +8   
T5 T14   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  75   73  77       225  +9   
4 T14   Sarah Harris  Kentucky  72   75  78       225  +9   

T17 T14   Alex Milan  Florida State  81   70  74       225  +9   
T17 T17   Lindsay McGetrick  NC State  77   74  75       226  +10   
T11 T17   Ashley Armstrong  Notre Dame  74   76  76       226  +10   
3 T19   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  69   77  81       227  +11   

T32 T19   Eunice Yi  GRU Augusta  74   80  73       227  +11   
T17 T21   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  74   77  77       228  +12   
T32 T21   Maria Torres  Florida  78   76  74       228  +12   
T39 T21   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  82   73  73       228  +12   
T17 T21   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  78   73  77       228  +12   
T32 T21   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  78   76  74       228  +12   
T17 T21   Hana Lee  Northwestern  74   77  77       228  +12   
T59 T27   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  77   82  70       229  +13   
T24 T27   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  74   78  77       229  +13   
T39 T27   Cindy Ha  Vanderbilt  74   81  74       229  +13   
T28 T27   Sophia Schubert  Auburn  79   74  76       229  +13   
T28 T31   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  79   74  77       230  +14   
T32 T31   Kayla Jones  Florida State  74   80  76       230  +14   
T49 T31   Louise Oxner  Louisville  78   79  73       230  +14   
T28 T31   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  75   78  77       230  +14   
T49 T31   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  78   79  73       230  +14   
T28 T31   Alex Harrell  Auburn  73   80  77       230  +14   
T17 T31   Rachael Taylor  NC State  74   77  79       230  +14   
T54 T38   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  79   79  73       231  +15   
T39 T38   Teresa Caballer Hernani  GRU Augusta  79   76  76       231  +15   
T17 T38   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  76   75  80       231  +15   
T32 T38   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  79   75  77       231  +15   
T39 T38   Cecily Overbey  NC State  79   76  76       231  +15   
T32 T43   Antonia Scherer  Vanderbilt  77   77  78       232  +16   
T59 T43   Louise Olsson  College of Charleston  80   79  73       232  +16   

T39 T43   Anna Young  Florida  77   78  77       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T43   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  76   79  77       232  +16   
T49 T43   Alison Knowles  Michigan State  78   79  75       232  +16   
T59 T48   Vivian Tsui  NC State  80   79  75       234  +18   
T59 T48   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  78   81  75       234  +18   
T59 T48   Halley Morell  Penn State  80   79  75       234  +18   
T49 T48   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  80   77  77       234  +18   
T75 T48   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  76   86  72       234  +18   
T32 T53   Cheni Xu  North Carolina  79   75  81       235  +19   
T11 T53   Victoria Trapani  Auburn  75   75  85       235  +19   
T47 T53   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  77   79  79       235  +19   
T39 T53   Mary Chandler Bryan  College of Charleston  74   81  80       235  +19   
T54 T57   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  79   79  78       236  +20   
T47 T57   Lindsey McPherson  Michigan State  80   76  80       236  +20   
T68 T57   CC Buford  College of Charleston  82   78  76       236  +20   
T54 T57   Cylia Damerau  Kentucky  85   73  78       236  +20   
T75 T57   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  79   83  74       236  +20   
T59 T62   Elizabeth Szokol  Virginia  76   83  78       237  +21   
T49 T62   Mariana Sims *  Wake Forest  79   78  80       237  +21   
T59 T62   Mallory Warrick  UNC Wilmington  79   80  78       237  +21   
T68 T62   Sonya Knebel  GRU Augusta  80   80  77       237  +21   
T54 66   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  78   80  80       238  +22   
T80 T67   Kelli Oride  Notre Dame  85   79  75       239  +23   
T59 T67   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  79   80  80       239  +23   
T24 T67   Lyberty Anderson  Virginia  77   75  87       239  +23   
T71 T67   Vinh-Hop Ngo  Wake Forest  84   77  78       239  +23   
T54 T71   Grace Rose  Kentucky  79   79  82       240  +24   
T71 T71   Sarah Kolodzik *  Virginia  79   82  79       240  +24   
T68 T71   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  81   79  80       240  +24   
T39 T71   Kim Metraux  Florida State  79   76  85       240  +24   
T71 T71   Josefine Nyqvist  GRU Augusta  79   82  79       240  +24   
T77 T76   Annette Lyche  UNC Wilmington  81   82  79       242  +26   
T80 T76   Katie Petrino  Louisville  84   80  78       242  +26   
T59 T76   Molly Skapik *  Louisville  82   77  83       242  +26   
T77 79   Grace Chung  Penn State  78   85  80       243  +27   
T80 T80   Jessica Haigwood  GRU Augusta  82   82  80       244  +28   
T85 T80   Victoria Drechsler  College of Charleston  85   81  78       244  +28   
T77 T80   Emily Kurey  UNCG  82   81  81       244  +28   
T71 83   Alaina Yeatts  UNC Wilmington  79   82  84       245  +29   
T80 84   Kari Bellville  Notre Dame  82   82  82       246  +30   
T87 85   Berglind Bjornsdottir  UNCG  84   83  81       248  +32   
T80 86   Crystal Huang  NC State  86   78  86       250  +34   
T85 87   Michaela Owen  Auburn  80   86  85       251  +35   

T87 88   Elyse Archambault  Penn State  87   80  85       252  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
89 89   Sammie Buchanan  UNCG  89   81  83       253  +37   

T91 90   Rachel Jones *  North Carolina  87   87  81       255  +39   
90 91   Kristin Powers  UNCG  88   83  88       259  +43   

T91 T92   Maddi MacClurg *  UNCG  83   91  89       263  +47   
T93 T92   Andrea Rangel *  UNCG  84   91  88       263  +47   
T93 T92   Jessica Madsen  UNCG  83   92  88       263  +47   
95 95   Chandler Danielson  UNC Wilmington  93   86  85       264  +48   
96 -    Kayla Thompson  UNC Wilmington  84   89  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Virginia 297 302 301 900
1 Briana Mao (4) 70 74 72 216

T21 Lauren Diaz-Yi (1) 74 77 77 228

T21 Lauren Coughlin (2) 78 76 74 228

T62 Elizabeth Szokol (3) 76 83 78 237

T67 Lyberty Anderson (5) 77 75 87 239

2 Wake Forest 298 301 301 900
T2 Sierra Sims (3) 72 76 69 217

T19 Allison Emrey (1) 69 77 81 227

T21 Marissa Dodd (2) 78 73 77 228

T38 Erica Herr (5) 79 75 77 231

T67 Vinh-Hop Ngo (4) 84 77 78 239

3 Vanderbilt 300 306 296 902
T4 Jenny Hahn (2) 76 69 75 220

T10 Alexandra Farnsworth (4) 73 79 72 224

T27 Cindy Ha (3) 74 81 74 229

T43 Antonia Scherer (5) 77 77 78 232

T48 Kendall Martindale (1) 78 81 75 234

4 Florida 302 311 291 904
T4 Karolina Vlckova (1) 70 80 70 220

T21 Maria Torres (3) 78 76 74 228

T27 Camilla Hedberg (4) 77 82 70 229

T43 Anna Young (5) 77 78 77 232

T48 Taylor Tomlinson (2) 80 77 77 234

5 Florida State 306 300 299 905
T8 Matilda Castren (1) 74 74 75 223

T14 Alex Milan (2) 81 70 74 225

T31 Kayla Jones (4) 74 80 76 230

T57 Morgane Metraux (3) 79 83 74 236

T71 Kim Metraux (5) 79 76 85 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Kentucky 304 302 300 906
T10 Haley Mills (1) 77 75 72 224

T14 Sarah Harris (3) 72 75 78 225

T48 Isabelle Johansson (4) 76 86 72 234

T57 Cylia Damerau (5) 85 73 78 236

T71 Grace Rose (2) 79 79 82 240

T7 Louisville 304 311 294 909
T10 Katie Mitchell (3) 74 76 74 224

T10 Emily Haas (5) 73 77 74 224

T31 Louise Oxner (4) 78 79 73 230

T38 Laura Restrepo (2) 79 79 73 231

T76 Katie Petrino (1) 84 80 78 242

T7 Notre Dame 309 299 301 909
T6 Talia Campbell (2) 78 71 73 222

T14 Jordan Ferreira (4) 75 73 77 225

T17 Ashley Armstrong (1) 74 76 76 226

T67 Kelli Oride (3) 85 79 75 239

84 Kari Bellville (5) 82 82 82 246

9 Auburn 299 305 307 911
T2 Kelli Murphy (3) 72 76 69 217

T27 Sophia Schubert (2) 79 74 76 229

T31 Alex Harrell (4) 73 80 77 230

T53 Victoria Trapani (1) 75 75 85 235

87 Michaela Owen (5) 80 86 85 251

10 Michigan State 302 303 307 912
T8 Gabby Yurik (3) 74 74 75 223

T27 Sarah Burnham (2) 74 78 77 229

T38 Katie Sharp (4) 76 75 80 231

T43 Alison Knowles (5) 78 79 75 232

T57 Lindsey McPherson (1) 80 76 80 236

11 Northwestern 305 307 305 917
T21 Hana Lee (1) 74 77 77 228

T21 Kacie Komoto (3) 82 73 73 228

T31 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (4) 75 78 77 230

T53 Sarah Cho (5) 77 79 79 235

T57 Hannah Kim (2) 79 79 78 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 NC State 310 305 305 920
T17 Lindsay McGetrick (1) 77 74 75 226

T31 Rachael Taylor (2) 74 77 79 230

T38 Cecily Overbey (5) 79 76 76 231

T48 Vivian Tsui (3) 80 79 75 234

86 Crystal Huang (4) 86 78 86 250

13 College of Charleston 311 313 299 923
T6 Laura Fuenfstueck (1) 75 75 72 222

T43 Louise Olsson (2) 80 79 73 232

T53 Mary Chandler Bryan (3) 74 81 80 235

T57 CC Buford (4) 82 78 76 236

T80 Victoria Drechsler (5) 85 81 78 244

14 North Carolina 313 307 314 934
T31 Lexi Harkins (3) 79 74 77 230

T43 Leslie Cloots (1) 76 79 77 232

T53 Cheni Xu (4) 79 75 81 235

T67 Maia Schechter (5) 79 80 80 239

T71 Bryana Nguyen (2) 81 79 80 240

15 GRU Augusta 312 318 305 935
T19 Eunice Yi (3) 74 80 73 227

T38 Teresa Caballer Hernani (1) 79 76 76 231

T62 Sonya Knebel (5) 80 80 77 237

T71 Josefine Nyqvist (4) 79 82 79 240

T80 Jessica Haigwood (2) 82 82 80 244

16 Penn State 314 318 308 940
T31 Katlyn Elliott (2) 78 79 73 230

T48 Halley Morell (5) 80 79 75 234

66 Ellen Ceresko (1) 78 80 80 238

79 Grace Chung (4) 78 85 80 243

88 Elyse Archambault (3) 87 80 85 252

17 UNC Wilmington 323 330 326 979
T62 Mallory Warrick (4) 79 80 78 237

T76 Annette Lyche (1) 81 82 79 242

83 Alaina Yeatts (3) 79 82 84 245

95 Chandler Danielson (5) 93 86 85 264

96 Kayla Thompson (2) 84 89 0 173
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 UNCG 337 328 333 998
T80 Emily Kurey (5) 82 81 81 244

85 Berglind Bjornsdottir (3) 84 83 81 248

89 Sammie Buchanan (1) 89 81 83 253

91 Kristin Powers (2) 88 83 88 259

T92 Jessica Madsen (4) 83 92 88 263
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T62 Mariana Sims (Wake Forest) 79 78 80 237

T71 Sarah Kolodzik (Virginia) 79 82 79 240

T76 Molly Skapik (Louisville) 82 77 83 242

90 Rachel Jones (North Carolina) 87 87 81 255

T92 Maddi MacClurg (UNCG) 83 91 89 263

T92 Andrea Rangel (UNCG) 84 91 88 263
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